01-19-2001



REC

Form PTO-1594

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

(Rev. 6-93)

IEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

101588501				
To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office	e: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
D.O.C OPTICS CORPORATION	Name: SEE, INC.			
	Internal Address:			
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership X	Street Address: 19800 West Eight Mile Road City: Southfield State: MI ZIP: 48075 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation-State Michigan Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No			
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/415,077 Additional numbers attached.	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,254,048 2,366,733 ed? YesX_ No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 3			
Name: Elizabeth F.Janda, Esq.				
Internal Address: Brooks & Kushman P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 90.00			
Street Address: 1000 Town Center	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account			
22 nd Floor	8. Deposit Account number:			
City: <u>Southfield</u> State: <u>MI</u> Zip: <u>48075</u> 01/19/2001 DNGUYEN 00000042 75415077	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
79. FStatement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is document.	true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original			
Elizabeth F. Janda MMM	17. July 1-2-01			
Name of Person Signing Signing Signing Total number of pages including cover she	nature Date et, attachments, and document:5			

CONFIRMATION OF ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS/SERVICE MARKS

D.O.C OPTICS CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation, having an address of 19800 West Eight Mile Road, Southfield, Michigan 48075, adopted and used in its business and is the owner of the trademark/service mark applications and registrations listed on Schedule A attached hereto.

SEE, INC., a MIC HIGAN corporation, having an address of 19800 West Eight Mile Road, Southfield, Michigan 48075, has acquired the business, trademarks/service marks and goodwill of D.O.C OPTICS CORPORATION, to which said trademark/service mark applications and registrations pertain, and desires to register the transfer of the trademark/service mark applications and registrations and goodwill of the business associated therewith in the records of the United States Trademark Office and the Canadian Trade-Marks Office.

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002216 FRAME: 0008

D.O.C OPTICS CORPORATION warrants that it was the owner of the trademark/service mark applications and registrations conveyed and that it has not made any transfer of such trademark/service mark applications and registrations which would be in derogation of the rights transferred to SEE, INC.

D.O.C OPTICS CORPORATION

Dated: 13/9/00

Richard S./Golden/

President

STATE OF MICHIGAN		
)	SS
COUNTY OF OAKLAND)	

On this 4th day of 10cl mber, 2000, before me, a Notary Public in and for said County, State of Michigan, personally appeared Richard S. Golden, who, being first duly sworn, did depose and say that as President of D.O.C OPTICS CORPORATION, he has authorization to sign this document on behalf of that corporation.

KHULERLY L. SKARBO

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF MICHIGAN MACCINE COUNTY,

ACTING IN OAKLASSE COUNTY, MI MY COMMISSION EXP. JUNE 20, 2001

SCHEDULE A

UNITED STATES - REGISTERED		
Mark	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
SEE	2,254,048	06/15/99
SEE SELECTIVE EYEWEAR ELEMENTS	2,366,733	07/11/00

UNITED STATES > PENDING		
Mark	Appl. No.	Filing Date
FUNKY SEE	75/415077	03/16/00

CANADA > PENDING		
Mark	Appl. No.	Filing Date
SEE	843301	04/25/97
SEE SELECTIVE EYEWEAR ELEMENTS	873172	03/24/98
FUNKY SEE	878598	05/19/98

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 01/05/2001 REEL: 002216 FRAME: 0010